

16 CA / 75/2025
MONI SAXENA Vs. HILAL RASHID HAJAM
PS Sonia Vihar

18.05.2026

Present: Appellant through VC.

Matter is listed for order, however, one of the regular steno is on leave from last five days, therefore order is not ready.

Put up for order on **05.06.2026**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/KKD/Delhi
18.05.2026/k